
FRANK’S
BAR-B-QUE

Texas Style
4700 W. Colfax Ave. Denver, CO 80204

(303) 893-9181 Fax  (303) 893-5030

www.franksbbq.com

Prices are per person before tax. A 15% gratuity will be added to all catered parties. Children 10 yrs & under: 
$8.50. If your party is 80-100% men, add $3.00 per person. Extra serving time: $125 per hour.

The pricing above includes:
- Homemade Pinto Beans     - Pickles
- Potato Salad           - Jalapeno Peppers
- Coleslaw           - Hamburger Buns
- Chopped BBQ            - Plates & utensils
- Potato Chips           - Iced Tea & Lemonade
- BBQ Sauce           - Cups/Ice
- Onions           - Peppermint Candy 

50-74 Guests 75-99 Guests 100-199 Guests 200+ Guests

$20.50
1 MEAT

$19.50
1 MEAT

$18.50
1 MEAT

$17.50
1 MEAT

$20.75
2 MEATS

$19.75
2 MEATS

$18.75
2 MEATS

$17.75
2 MEATS

$21.00
3 MEATS

$20.00
3 MEATS

$19.00
3 MEATS

$18.00
3 MEATS

$21.25
4 MEATS

$20.25
4 MEATS

$19.25
4 MEATS

$18.25
4 MEATS

$21.50
5 MEATS

$20.50
5 MEATS

$19.50
5 MEATS

$18.50
5 MEATS

CHOOSE FROM OUR DELICIOUS MESQUITE/OAK SMOKED:
Beef Brisket    Sausage    Pork Ribs    Chicken

        Pulled Pork

Complete
Catering

Bu�et Style—All You Can Eat. Includes Serving Tables.

DESSERT PACKAGE: $2.50 per person
Brownies    Cookies    Watermelon (in season)

Add:
Hamburgers & Hot Dogs (Grilled on location)

100-199 Guests  $1.00 per person

200+ Guests     50¢ per person

*Also includes: Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Condiments

Family owned and operated since 1969


