

4700 W. Colfax Ave. Denver, CO 80204 (303) 893-9181 • Fax (303) 893-5030 *www.franksbbq.com* 



Family owned and operated since 1969

## Complete CHOOSE FROM OUR DELICIOUS MESQUITE/OAK SMOKED: Catering Beef Brisket Sausage Pork Ribs Chicken Pulled Pork

## Buffet Style—All You Can Eat. Includes Serving Tables.

50-74 Guests	75-99 Guests	100-199 Guests	200+ Guests
<i>1 MEAT</i>	<i>1 MEAT</i>	<i>1 MEAT</i>	<i>1 MEAT</i>
\$20.50	\$19.50	\$18.50	\$17.50
<i>2 MEATS</i>	<i>2 MEATS</i>	<i>2 MEATS</i>	<i>2 MEATS</i>
\$20.75	\$19.75	\$18.75	\$17.75
<i>3 MEATS</i>	<i>3 MEATS</i>	<i>3 MEATS</i>	<i>3 MEATS</i>
\$21.00	\$20.00	\$19.00	\$18.00
<i>4 MEATS</i>	4 MEATS	<i>4 MEATS</i>	<i>4 MEATS</i>
\$21.25	\$20.25	\$19.25	\$18.25
<i>5 MEATS</i>	<i>5 MEATS</i>	<i>5 MEATS</i>	<i>5 MEATS</i>
\$21.50	\$20.50	\$19.50	\$18.50

Prices are per person before tax. A 15% gratuity will be added to all catered parties. **Children 10 yrs & under: \$8.50. If your party is 80-100% men, add \$3.00 per person. Extra serving time: \$125 per hour.** 

## The pricing above includes:

- Homemade Pinto Beans Pickles
- Potato Salad
- Coleslaw
- Chopped BBQ
- Potato Chips
- BBQ Sauce
- Onions

- Jalapeno Peppers
  Hamburger Buns
- Plates & utensils
- Iced Tea & Lemonade
- Cups/Ice
- Peppermint Candy

## Add:

Hamburgers & Hot Dogs (Grilled on location)

100-199 Guests 200+ Guests \$1.00 per person 50¢ per person

\*Also includes: Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes & Condiments

**DESSERT PACKAGE:** \$2.50 per person Brownies • Cookies • Watermelon (in season)